
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 575,990,670

 16,283,841

 1,628,710
 14,186,338

 15,900,464

 16,906,176

 377,041

 27
 6,309

 383,377

 9,921,968

 60,915,775

 7,858,846

 320,204

 363,192,101
 60,990,994
 59,163,793

 8,812,433

 2,553,863
 494,713,184

 12,182,661

 289,350 pounds of extract MAR 2010 320,204 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 17,197,373

 14,209,384
 1,525,649

 15,823,692

 301,073

 0

 6,863

 307,936

 10,696,399

 382,627,549

 67,447,308

 64,698,485
 7,600,830

 2,283,765

 70,096,033

 6,814,887

 383,457

 6,790,702

 608,743,016

 524,657,937

 16,131,628

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  85,416  88,659
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        Total Non-Grain products  81,277,486  84,085,079

 140,773 pounds of extract 383,457 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAR 2009
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 1,571,227,132

 43,075,270

 4,178,481
 37,929,548

 42,202,485

 46,205,727

 864,828

 27

 7,930
 872,785

 30,035,215

 154,939,093
 17,517,992

 860,198

 998,065,663

 172,182,323
 174,063,370

 16,131,605
 5,633,422

 1,366,076,383

 31,833,466

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 48,560,544

 40,043,451
 4,051,358

 44,195,955

 897,974

 0

 8,067

 906,041

 31,431,854

 1,081,936,531
 191,595,976
 185,835,874

 13,652,451

 4,324,099

 207,228,545
 12,897,108

 1,054,137

 9,105,426

 1,707,630,147

 1,477,344,931

 45,101,996

 94,456  101,146

 205,150,749  230,285,216
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


