

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

2010

Reporting Period: March

Report Date: 09-JUN-2010

Report Symbol: TTB S 5130-03-2010

Page: 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	16,906,176	17,197,373	46,205,727	48,560,544
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	14,186,338	14,209,384	37,929,548	40,043,451
In barrels and kegs	1,628,710	1,525,649	4,178,481	4,051,358
Tax Determined, Premises Use	85,416	88,659	94,456	101,146
Sub Total Taxable	15,900,464	15,823,692	42,202,485	44,195,955
Tax-free				
For export	377,041	301,073	864,828	897,974
For vessels and aircraft	27	0	27	0
Consumed on brewery premises	6,309	6,863	7,930	8,067
Sub Total Tax-Free	383,377	307,936	872,785	906,041
Total Removals	16,283,841	16,131,628	43,075,270	45,101,996
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	9,921,968	10,696,399	30,035,215	31,431,854
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	363,192,101	382,627,549	998,065,663	1,081,936,531
Corn and corn products	60,990,994	67,447,308	172,182,323	191,595,976
Rice and rice products	59,163,793	64,698,485	174,063,370	185,835,874
Barley and barley products	8,812,433	7,600,830	16,131,605	13,652,451
Wheat and wheat products	2,553,863	2,283,765	5,633,422	4,324,099
Total Grain products	494,713,184	524,657,937	1,366,076,383	1,477,344,931
Sugar and syrups	60,915,775	70,096,033	154,939,093	207,228,545
Hops (dry)	7,858,846	6,814,887	17,517,992	12,897,108
Hops (used as extracts)	320,204	383,457	860,198	1,054,137
Other	12,182,661	6,790,702	31,833,466	9,105,426
Total Non-Grain products	81,277,486	84,085,079	205,150,749	230,285,216
Total Used	575,990,670	608,743,016	1,571,227,132	1,707,630,147

320,204 Pounds of hops is equivalent to	289,350	pounds of extract	MAR 2010
383,457 Pounds of hops is equivalent to	140,773	pounds of extract	MAR 2009

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.